	28. Vol <u>M99</u> Page
1999 JUL 14 11 2:37	
ECORDING REQUESTED BY AND /HEN RECORDED MAIL TO: EADLANDS MORTGAGE COMPANY 160 N. DUTTON AVE, #250 ANTA ROSA, CA 25401	State of Oregon, County of Kia Recorded 7/14/99, at <u>2:37</u> In Vol. M99 Page <u>28/87</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ <u>10</u>
TTN: ELLEN TUSSEY	
[Space Above [his Line For Recording Data]	
DAN#: 667392	INV.LOAN#:
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and t STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST COMPANY AS CUSTODIAN/TRUSTEE all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated NEIL C. GRUHLKE AND CAROL A. GRUHLKE, HUSBAND AND WIFE	ransfers to MBER 4, 1998, executed by
to FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON and recorded as Instrument No. 71258 on 124:4798 page 45225 , of Official Records in the County Recorder's office County, OREGON , describing land therein SEE COMPLETE LEGAL DESCRIPTION DESCRIBED IN THE AFOREMENTIONEL TRUST	as:
Loan Amount: \$112.000.00	
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trus	
Dated: JANUARY 26, 1999 State of: CALIFORNIA) 55.	DRTGASE COMPANY
County of: SONOMA) <u>Ellen Tussey, Vice</u>	President
On JANUARY 26, 1999 bufore me, Joyce L. Thomas, a personally appeared Ellen Tussey, Vice President known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/	e the person(s) whose name(s) is are

化化学 机制度 化合金合金

d.

100

- 1

(HMCORPSV; 02/97)

臺出鐵

J.